


champagne & sparkling
		  glass	 bottle

Bollinger Special Cuvée 	 Aÿ 	 30.0	 175.0
Nautilus Brut Cuvée 	 Marlborough 	 15.5 	 90.0

white wines (150ml)

Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough	 16.5	 78.0
Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc 	 Central Otago 	 15.5 	 72.0
Peregrine Chardonnay 	 Central Otago 	 18.5 	 92.0
Mt. Beautiful Chardonnay 	 North Canterbury 	 15.5 	 72.0
Clearview Three Rows Chardonnay	 Hawkes Bay	 24.0	 120.0
Urlar Pinot Gris 	 Gladstone 	 15.5 	 73.0
Greystone Pinot Gris 	 Waipara 	 16.0	 75.0
Pegasus Bay Riesling 	 Waipara 	 16.0 	 77.0
Glasnevin Riesling 	 Waipara 	 13.0 	 62.0
Rabbit Ranch White Pinot Noir	 Central Otago	 15.5	 72.0
144 Islands Albariňo	 Bay of Islands	 19.5	 92.0
Pegasus Bay Sauvignon/Semillon	 Waipara	 16.5	 82.0

rosé
Escarpment Rosé 	 Martinborough 	 13.5 	 65.0
Wet Jacket Rosé 	 Central Otago 	 15.5 	 76.0
Whispering Angel Rosé 	 Côtes de Provence 	 19.0 	 90.0

red wines (150ml)

Mysterious Diggings Pinot Noir 	 Central Otago 	 16.0 	 75.0
Two Paddocks Picnic Pinot Noir 	 Central Otago 	 19.5 	 95.0
McArthur Ridge Southern Tor Pinot Noir	 Central Otago	 20.5	 98.0
Clearview Cape Kidnappers Merlot 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 14.5 	 68.0
Te Mata Awatea Cabernet/Merlot 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 22.5 	 110.0
Brockenchack ‘Miss Bronte’ Cab/Sauv	 Barossa 	 19.5 	 92.0
Pegasus Bay Merlot/Cabernet 	 Waipara 	 18.0 	 85.0
Yalumba ‘The Cigar’ Cabernet 	 Coonawarra 	 18.0 	 85.0
Bilancia Syrah 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 19.5 	 95.0
Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz	 Barossa	 19.5	 95.0
Biserno Insoglio del Cinghiale	 Tuscany	 22.5	 110.0

sweet wine (75ml)

Saint Claire Noble 	 Marlborough 	 14.5 	 68.0
Peregrine Charcoal Creek 	 Central Otago 	 16.5 	 77.0
Wooing Tree Tickled Pink 	 Central Otago 	 19.5 	 99.0

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



champagne
vintage
Bollinger R.D. 	 Aÿ 	 675.0
Bollinger La Grande Année 	 Aÿ 	 495.0
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 	 Reims 	 485.0
Krug Vintage 	 Reims 	 895.0
Dom Pérignon 	 Épernay 	 500.0

non vintage
Bollinger Special Cuvée	 Aÿ 	 175.0
Veuve Clicquot Brut 	 Reims 	 170.0
Krug Grande Cuvée 	 Reims 	 500.0
Taittinger Les Folies de la Marguetterie	 Reims 	 175.0
Moët et Chandon Brut 	 Épernay 	 175.0

rosé
Bollinger La Grand Année Rosé 	 Aÿ 	 490.0
Bollinger Rosé 	 Aÿ 	 260.0
Dumangin Rosé 	 Chigny-les-Roses 	 120.0
Beau Joie Special Cuvée 	 Épernay 	 260.0

sparkling wine
Cloudy Bay Pelorus	 Marlborough	 110.0
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rosé 	 Marlborough 	 125.0
Nautilus Cuvée 	 Marlborough 	 90.0
Nautilus Vintage Rosé 	 Marlborough 	 105.0
Quartz Reef Methode 	 Central Otago 	 95.0
Quartz Reef Rosé 	 Central Otago 	 100.0
Villa Sandi Prosecco Superiore 	 Valdobbiadene, Italy 	 66.0

chardonnay
Kumeu River Estate 	 Auckland 	 105.0
Elephant Hill Reserve 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 145.0
Felton Road ‘Block 2’ 	 Central Otago 	 137.0
Craggy Range Kidnappers 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 82.0
Te Mata Elston 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 125.0
Palliser Estate 	 Martinborough 	 102.0
Nautilus Estate 	 Marlborough 	 84.0
Neudorf Moutere 	 Nelson 	 290.0
Mt. Beautiful 	 North Canterbury 	 72.0
Jules Taylor OTQ 	 Marlborough 	 125.0
Peregrine 	 Central Otago 	 92.0
Pegasus Bay 	 North Canterbury 	 135.0
Pyramid Valley Lions Tooth 	 North Canterbury 	 280.0



sauvignon blanc
Te Mata Cape Crest 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 82.0
Jules Taylor 	 Marlborough 	 68.0
Dog Point 	 Marlborough 	 75.0
Greywacke 	 Marlborough 	 78.0
Cloudy Bay 	 Marlborough 	 115.0
Saint Clair Pioneer Block 3 	 Marlborough 	 68.0
Pegasus Bay Sauvignon/Semillon 	 Waipara 	 82.0
Amisfield 	 Central Otago 	 72.0
Two Rivers 	 Marlborough 	 68.0

aromatics
Framingham Classic Riesling 	 Marlborough 	 64.0
Pegasus Bay Riesling 	 Waipara 	 77.0
Pegasus Bay Aged Release 2009 	 Waipara 	 105.0
Giesen Riesling 	 Marlborough 	 54.0
Peregrine Dry Riesling 	 Central Otago 	 65.0
Archangel Pinot Gris 	 Central Otago 	 75.0
Urlar Pinot Gris 	 Gladstone 	 73.0
Nautilus Pinot Gris 	 Marlborough 	 78.0
Greystone Pinot Gris 	 Waipara 	 75.0

other white varietals
Rabbit Ranch White Pinot Noir 	 Central Otago 	 72.0
144 Islands Marnie Manon 	 Bay of Islands 	 92.0
144 Islands Albariño 	 Bay of Islands 	 92.0

rosé
Escarpment Rosé 	 Martinborough 	 65.0
Wet Jacket Rosé 	 Central Otago 	 76.0
Whispering Angel Rosé 	 Côtes de Provence 	 90.0



pinot noir
Escarpment 	 Martinborough 	 138.0
Cloudy Bay 	 Marlborough 	 127.0
Two Paddocks Picnic 	 Central Otago 	 95.0
Nautilus Estate 	 Marlborough 	 100.0
Greystone 	 Waipara 	 115.0
Ostler Caroline’s 	 Waitaki Valley 	 135.0
Two Paddocks The Fusilier 	 Central Otago 	 190.0
Felton Rd Bannockburn 	 Central Otago 	 160.0
Mysterious Diggings 	 Central Otago 	 75.0
Wooing Tree 	 Martinborough 	 125.0
Pegasus Bay 2007 	 Waipara 	 170.0
Pegasus Bay 2008 	 Waipara 	 160.0
Pegasus Bay 2011 	 Waipara 	 135.0
Pegasus Bay 2012 	 Waipara 	 135.0

merlot blends
Campo di Sasso Insoglio 	 Toscana 	 110.0
Craggy Range Te Kahu 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 82.0
Elephant Hill 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 85.0
Clearview Cape Kidnappers 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 68.0
Villa Maria Reserve 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 125.0
Pegasus Bay 	 Waipara 	 85.0
	

cabernet sauvignon blends
Te Mata Awatea 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 110.0
Ventisquero Queulat 	 Chile 	 88.0
Langmeil Blacksmith 	 Barossa 	 95.0
Brockenchack ‘Miss Bronte’ 	 Barossa 	 92.0
Yalumba ‘The Cigar’ 	 Coonawarra 	 85.0
Yalumba ‘Menzies’ 	 Coonawarra 	 120.0
Jim Barry ‘The Cover Drive’ 	 Clare Valley 	 65.0

Te Mata Coleraine
Te Mata Coleraine 2006 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 270.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2011 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 250.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2013 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 250.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2014 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 240.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2015 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 240.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2016 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 300.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2017 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 310.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2018 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 325.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2019 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 350.0
Te Mata Coleraine 2020 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 370.0



shiraz & syrah
De La Terre Syrah 	 Marlborough 	 88.0
Te Mata Bullnose Syrah 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 185.0
Jim Barry Armagh 	 Barossa 	 390.0
Thorn-Clarke Shotfire Shiraz 	 Barossa 	 68.0
Bilancia Syrah 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 95.0

other red varietals
Villa Maria Reserve Grenache 	 Hawke’s Bay 	 125.0
Antinori Tignanello 2015 	 Tuscany 	 610.0
Save Our Souls Sagrantino 	 Murray Darling, Australia 	 88.0
Chasing Harvest Douro Doc 	 Portugal 	 65.0
144 Islands Cabernet Franc 	 Bay of Islands 	 90.0
E.Guigal Rouge 	 Côtes du Rhône 	 80.0

sweet wine (375ml)

Saint Claire Noble 	 Marlborough 	 68.0
Wooing Tree Tickled Pink 	 Central Otago 	 99.0
Peregrine Charcoal Creek 	 Central Otago 	 77.0
Clarke Estate Noble Pinot Gris 	 Marlborough 	 68.0
Pegasus Bay Finale 	 Waipara 	 95.0
Pegasus Bay Aria (750ml) 	 Waipara 	 120.0
Pegasus Bay Encore 	 Waipara 	 105.0
Clearview Sea Red (500ml) 	 Waipara 	 95.0

port (75 ml)

Torlesse Tawny 	 Waipara 	 13.0
Mazuran’s Directors 	 New Zealand 	 25.0
Dow’s Fine Ruby 	 Portugal 	 15.0
Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage 	 Portugal 	 18.0
Dow’s 10 year old Tawny 	 Portugal 	 25.0
Dow’s 20 year old Tawny	 Portugal 	 34.0


